a 19 **age 1 of 1** 10/07/2013119:28 FAX A PA 401656 48 **Division** f Corporations

Florida Department of State Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H13000223522 3)))



H130002235223ABCU

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRÉSH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet. $\frac{57}{24}$

				<u> </u>	
To:				301	
	Division of Co:	rporations	بر دي جردي		-
	Fax Number	; (850) 517-6383		ස්	
From:					11
	Account Name	: ASMA & ASMA, P.A.	····· 1.=*		·***
	Account Number	: 120060000067	1997 - 19 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 199 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 -	မှုစု	• • • •
	Phone	: (407) 056-5750	200 100	cn.	
	Fax Number	: (407)656-0486	2. 2.	60	•

Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please. Email Address:

LLC	C AMND/RESTATE/CORRE COLD-TECH SER		SIGNASS
	Certificate of Status	0	941-4 i 17300 ⊒⊒ -≤
OCT - 9 2013	Certified Copy	0	F.S. 4 9
	Page Count	02	通道の
A. LUNT	Estimated Charge	\$25.00	9077 O 24

Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu

Help

28

10/07/2013 19:29 FAX 4076560486

WILLIAM N ASMA PA

Ø 003/003

2013 OCT

æ

2

Ч. Ч.

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: COLD-TECH SERVICE, LLC

Name of Limited Liability Company

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed Articles of Correction and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

C. NICK ASMA ESQUIRE
Name of Person
ASMA & ASMA PA
Firm/Company
884 S DILLARD STREET
Address
WINTER GARDEN FL 34787
City/State and Zip Code
KEN@COLDZONE.NET
E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

C. NICK ASMA	407	656-5750
Name of Person	Area Cod	c & Daytime Telephone Number

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Excentive Center Circle Tallahassee, Florida 32301

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

■ \$25 Filing Fee □ \$30 Filing Fee & □ \$55 Filing Fee & □ \$60 Certificate of Status Certified Copy Ce

Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

S60 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

CR2E062 (4/13)

Ø 002/003

ARTICLES OF CORRECTION FOR FLORIDA OR FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to section 608.4115, F.S., this document is being submitted <u>within the required 30</u> <u>business days</u> to correct the <u>attached</u> articles of organization or application to transact business in Florida.

FIRST: The name of the limited liability company is: COLD-TECH SERVICE. LLC

SECOND: The articles of organization or the application to transact business

(CHECK THE APPROPRIATE BOX AND COMPLETE THE APPLICABLE STATEMENT

Contains an incorrect statement. The incorrect statement, the reason the statement is incorrect, and the corrected statement are as follows: <u>THE CORRECT NAME OF THE LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY IS:</u>

COLD-TECH SERVICES, LLC

				Z.F	201-	
				17. in	001	1
	OR			69 ÷ 69 × 61 ×	ер С	I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I
	Was defectively signed. T the appropriate correction a	he manner in which t are as follows:	the document was defectiv	ely signe	Aliand Second	-
				··		
		······				•
Dated:	OCT B		2013			
	Signature of a me	mber or authorized r	cpresentative of a membe	r		
		Ver ASMA	ESQ e of signee			
		Filing Fee: Certified Copy:	\$25.00 \$30.00 (optional)			

CR2E062 (4/13)